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10 f
11 a
11 b
11 ¢
11 d
11 e
12 a
12 b
12 ¢
12 d
12 e
12 f
12 g
13 a
13 b
13 ¢
14 a
14 b
15 a
15b
16 a
16 b
16 ¢
17 a
17 b
17 ¢
17 d

RANGLISTE JUNGSCHWINGERTAG LATTERBACH 2014

Jahrgang 2004/2005/2006

Rubin Oliver
Trittibach Silvan
Schori Kevin
Moser Michael
Walther Adrian
Martin Gaél
Andrie Timaél
Schéarz Fabian
Wampfler Lukas
Imboden Lorenz
Stucki Simon
Bircher Adrian
Abbdihl Mike
Berthet Hugo
Knutti Stefan
Wiget Adrian
Herrmann Max
Stucki Fabian
Reichenbach Adrian
W thrich Pascal
Rétlisberger Jonas
Malherbes Mayron
Scheuner Patrik
Dubach Damian
Scheuner David
Zryd Téo
Fuss Rico
Imboden Leonardo
W thrich Jonas
Bachmann Samuel
Schérz Remo
Schipbach Mika
Burger Gabriel
Michel Gabriel
Pfister David
Roth Dominik
Schéfer Bjorn
Steiner Janis
Von Grlnigen Ivan
Collaud Bastien
Minnig Janine
Gempeler Lukas
Beetschen Nicola
Berger Jan
Danz Antoine
Berger Loris
Blatter Matthias
Pfister Nicolas
Schipbach Mario
Darig Jan
Minnig Marc
Niederhauser Laurin
Bircher Nils

SK Interlaken 2004
SS Niedersimmental 2004

SK Kirchberg 2004
SK Zaziwil 2005
SK Schwarzenburg 2004
Haute-Broye 2004
Val-de-Travers 2004
SS Aeschi 2004

SS Niedersimmental 2005
SK Schwarzenburg 2004
SS Niedersimmental 2005
SS Frutigen 2004
SS Niedersimmental 2004
Mont/Rolle 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2005

SK Laupen 2004
Saanenland 2004
SK Zaziwil 2005
Saanenland 2004
SK Zaziwil 2004
SK Boltigen 2004
Val-de-Travers 2004
SK Thun 2004
SK Reichenbach 2005
SK Thun 2005
SK Tavannes 2004
SK Interlaken 2004
SK Schwarzenburg 2006
SK Zaziwil 2005
SK Kirchberg 2004
SS Aeschi 2006
SK Zaziwil 2006
SK Tavannes 2004
Brienz 2006
SS Niedersimmental 2004
SK Thun 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2004
SK Frutigen 2005
Saanenland 2004
Estavayer le Lac 2005

SS Niedersimmental 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2005

Saanenland 2004
SK Thun 2004
SK Péry 2004
SK Wattenwil 2006
SK Interlaken 2004
Haute-Broye 2004
SS Aeschi 2004
SK Thun 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2005
SS Aeschi 2006
SS Aeschi 2004

Ranglistenprogramm

58.75
58.00
57.75
57.75
57.50
57.50
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.25
56.25
56.00
56.00
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.75
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.75
54.75
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
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18 a
18 b
18 c
18 d
18 e
18 f
18 g
18 h
19 a
19 b
19 ¢
20 a
20 b
20 ¢
20d
21 a
22 a
23 a
24 a
25 a
25b
25¢c

1a
1b
2a
3a
3b
4 a
4b
4c
5a
5b
6 a
6b
7 a
7b
7c¢
7d
7 e
8 a
8b
9a
9b
10 a
10 b
10 ¢
10d
10 e
11 a
11Db
11 ¢
11d

Breitenbaumer Christian
Gerber Timon
Kéampf Sebastian
Maillat Luc
Malherbes Derek
Niederhauser Linus
Unternahrer Diego
Réthlisberger Sandro
Kropf Michael
Minnig Jan
Salzmann Bjorn
Danzer Angelo
Matter Florian
Zbinden David
Michel Paul
Kratzer Lars
Zwahlen Aimée
Eicher Cedric
Beer Beat
Knutti Dominic
Minnig Oliver
Reber Marco
Kategorie 2002/2003
Franchi Lukas
Wampfler Sami
Staub Severin
Hehlen Nico
Kampf Stefan
Grossenbacher Simon
Collaud Romain
Wittwer Mathias
Perret Loic
Steiner Pascal
Gerber André
Théni Ivan
Bachmann Kilian
Gaber Karim
Huber Melchior
Kobel Adrian
Zryd Luca
Lathi David
Meier Urs
Siegenthaler Andri
Michel Kaspar
Fankhauser Samuel
Oester Nils
Trachsel Bjorn
Allemann Reto
Reinhard Michael
Isch David
Lauber Florian
Dreyer Toni
Rohrbach Ilvan

SS Aeschi 2004
SK Zaziwil 2005
SK Thun 2004
SK Schwarzenburg 2006
Val-de-Travers 2006
SS Aeschi 2004
SK Langenthal 2006
SK Sumiswald 2005
SK Thun 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2005
SK Frutigen 2006
SK Boltigen 2005
SK Miinsingen 2005
SK Schwarzenburg 2004
Brienz 2005
SK Thun 2006
Hasliberg 2006

SK Oberdiessbach 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2004
SK Thun 2005
SS Niedersimmental 2006
SS Niedersimmental 2004

SK Tavannes 2002
SS Niedersimmental 2002
SK Langenthal 2002
SS Niedersimmental 2002

SK Thun 2002
Estavayer le Lac 2002
Estavayer le Lac 2002
SS Aeschi 2002
Val-de-Travers 2002
SK Adelboden 2002
SK Zaziwil 2002
Meiringen 2003
Hasliberg 2002
SS Niedersimmental 2003
Hasliberg 2002
SK Sumiswald 2003
SK Tavannes 2002
SK Miinsingen 2002

SS Niedersimmental 2003

SK Siehen 2003
Brienz 2002
SK Langnau 2002
SK Adelboden 2002
SK Frutigen 2003
SK Boltigen 2002
SK Sumiswald 2002

SK Minchenbuchsee 2003
SK Reichenbach 2002
SS Niedersimmental 2003
SK Langenthal 2003

Ranglistenprogramm

53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.75
53.50
53.50
53.50
53.25
53.25
53.25
53.25
52.75
52.50
52.25
51.75
51.25
51.25
51.25
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58.50 -
58.50 +
57.50 +
57250
57.25 -
57.00 +
57.00 -
57.00 +
56.75 +
56.75 0
56.50 o
56.50 +
56.25 +
56.25 o
56.25 +
56.25 +
56.25 +
56.00 -
56.00 o
55.75 +
55.75 +
55.50 +
55.50 -
55.50 +
55.50 o
55.50 o
55.25 +
55.25 0
55.25 0
55.25 +
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12 a
12 b
12 ¢
12d
12 e
12 f
12 g
12 h
13 a
13 b
13 c¢c
14 a
14 b
14 ¢
14 d
15 a
15b
16 a
16 b
16 c
16 d
16 e
17 a
17 b
17 ¢
17 d
17 e
17 f
18 a
18 b
19 a
20 a
21 a
21 b
22 a
22 b
23 a
24 a
25 a

1a
2a
3a
3b
4 a
4 b
4 c
5a
5b
5¢
6 a
7 a

RANGLISTE JUNGSCHWINGERTAG LATTERBACH 2014

Bolz Pascal
W thrich Tim
Perret Axel
Résch Loris
Schranz Matthias
Zimmermann David
Reichenbach Pascal
Hirschi Damien
Berger Philippe
Inniger Flurin
Zumkehr Silvan
Iseli Janis
Stanhli Christian
Galli Raphael
Maillard Tim
Hirschi Arnaud
Oester Nick
Butikofer Alain
Galli Franco
Kauer Sandro
Keller Elija
Liechti Kevin
Berthet Adrien
Mdaller Daniel
Riesen Angela
Roth Alexander
Wampfler Joel
Zwahlen Sven
Egger Jonas
Gobeli Timo
Koller Remy
Reichen Tobias
Jakob David
Mani Nick
Berthet Antoine
Dubach Silvio
Stucki Matthias
Unternéhrer Pablo
Minnig Nico
Kategorie 2000/2001

Roth Robin
Wiithrich Bruno
Beer Andy
Hadorn David
Stucki Marcel
Allenbach Reto
Blatter Remo
Schéar Alex
Gasser Dominik
Hehlen Reto
Grossenbacher Marc
Stettler Samuel

SK Biel 2003
SK Langenthal 2002
Haute-Broye 2003
SK Thun 2003
SK Adelboden 2002
SK Lenk 2003
Saanenland 2003
Mont/Rolle 2003
SK Langnau 2003
SK Frutigen 2002
SK Adelboden 2002
SK Kirchberg 2003
SK Thun 2003
SK Worblental 2002
Haute-Broye 2003
Mont/Rolle 2002
SK Adelboden 2003
SK Laupen 2002
SK Worblental 2002
SK Wattenwil 2003
SK Adelboden 2002
SK Siehen 2003
Mont/Rolle 2003

SS Niedersimmental 2003
SK Schwarzenburg 2003

SK Thun 2003
SK Boltigen 2002
Hasliberg 2003
SK Minchenbuchsee 2003
Saanenland 2002
SK Lausanne 2003
SK Reichenbach 2003
SK Trub 2003
SS Niedersimmental 2002
Mont/Rolle 2003

SS Niedersimmental 2002
SS Niedersimmental 2002
SK Langenthal 2003
SS Niedersimmental 2003

SK Aarberg 2000
SK Zaziwil 2000
SS Niedersimmental 2000
SK Oberdiessbach 2000

SK Siehen 2000
SK Trub 2000
SK Kirchberg 2000
SK Tavannes 2000
SK Siehen 2000

SS Niedersimmental 2000
Estavayer le Lac 2000
SK Schwarzenburg 2000

Ranglistenprogramm

55.00 +
55.00 +
55.00 o
55.00 +
55.00 +
55.00 +
55.00 -
55.00 o
54.75 -
54,75 o
54.75 -
54.50 +
54.50 -
54.50 +
54.50 o
54,25 o
54,25 o
54.00 +
54.00 -
54.00 o
54.00 o
54.00 +
53.75 0
53.75 +
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.75 -
53.50 o
53.50 +
53.25 -
53.00 -
52.75 o
52.75 o
52.50 -
52.50 o
51.75 0
51.50 -
51.25 0

58.50 +
58.00 +
57.50 +
57.50 +
57.25 +
57.25 -
5725 0
57.00 -
57.00 -
57.00 +
56.50 +
56.25 -
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7b
7c
8 a
8b
8c
9a
9b
9c
9d
10 a
10 b
10 c
10 d
11 a
11b
11 ¢
11d
11 e
12 a
12 b
12 ¢
13 a
14 a
14 b
15 a
15b
15¢c
16 a
16 b
16 c
16 d
17 a
17 b
17 ¢
17 d
17 e
18 a
18 b
18 c
19 a
19 b
20 a
21 a
21 b
22 a
22 b
22 ¢
23 a
24 a
25 a

RANGLISTE JUNGSCHWINGERTAG LATTERBACH 2014

Wittwer
Gobeli

Wyss
RlUegsegger
Trachsel
Galli
Geissbihler
Jeannin
Kneubhl
Gerber
Fusco
Steiner
Staudenmann
Heim

Koller

Burri

Rubin
Zumbrunnen
Steudler
Zimmermann
Schindler
Stucki

Beck
Nussbaum
Reichenbach
Danz
Perroud
Baumann
Von Kénel
Leuenberger
Rufener
Hefti
Zumbrunn
Berthet
Clémence
Graf

Leiber
Bachmann
Rufener
Burri

Turcan
Almer
Amport
Ryter

Isch
Schmocker
Zimmermann
Kaufmann
Scharz
Thoni

Oliver
Beat
Kaspar
Christian
Sven
Sandro
Samuel
Jess
Christian
Sami
Sandro
Nico
Fabian
Michael
Lukas
Klaus
Niklas
Sven
Kevin
Nicolas
Christoph
Jirg
Ramon
Ueli
Marco
Benoit
Lary
Adrian
Pascal
Lukas
Kilian
Nicola
René
Luca
Fabian
Andri
Cedric
Michael
Silvio
Christian
Leon
Marcel
Mike
Kilian
Simon
Jan
Jona
Mike
Rick
Reto

SS Niedersimmental 2000

SK Lenk
Meiringen

SK Zaziwil

SK Frutigen
SK Zaziwil

SK Langnau
Val-de-Travers
SK Wattenwil

SK Grindelwald
SK Schwarzenburg

SK Frutigen

2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001

SK Schwarzenburg 2000
SS Niedersimmental 2001

SK Thun

SK Lenk

SK Interlaken
SS Aeschi
Hasliberg

2001
2000
2001
2000
2001

SK Schwarzenburg 2001
SK Oberdiessbach 2000
SS Niedersimmental 2001

SK Zaziwil
SK Wattenwil
Saanenland
SK Péry
Haute-Broye
SK Langnau
SS Aeschi
SK Siehen
SK Boltigen
Saanenland
Brienz
Mont/Rolle
SK Tavannes

SK Oberdiessbach

SK Tavannes
Hasliberg

SK Boltigen
SK Lenk

SK Langenthal
Hasliberg

2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001

SK Herzogenbuchse( 2001

SK Reichenbach

2001

SK Miinchenbuchsee 2001

SK Interlaken
SK Wattenwil

SK Grindelwald

SK Thun
Meiringen

Ranglistenprogramm

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001

56.25 -
56.25 o
56.00 -
56.00 -
56.00 o
55.75 +
55.75 +
55.75 0
55.75 +
55.50 -
55.50 +
55.50 +
55.50 o
55.25 +
55.25 -
55.25 0
55.25 0
55.25 0
55.00 +
55.00 +
55.00 -
54.75 -
54.50 o
54.50 +
54.25 -
54.25 o
54.25 -
54.00 -
54.00 +
54.00 o
54.00 +
53.75 +
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.75 -
53.50 -
53.50 -
53.50 o
53.25 -
53.25 -
53.00 o
52.75 0
52.75 +
52.50 o
52.50 o
52.50 o
51.75 -
51.25 0
4550 +
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1a
2a
2b
3a
3b
4 a
5a
5b
6 a
7 a
7b
8 a
9a
9b
9¢c
10 a
11 a
11Db
11 ¢
11d
11 e
12 a
13 a
13 b
13 ¢
14 a
15 a
15b
16 a
16 b
17 a
18 a
19 a

Kategorie 1998/1999

Beer
Wenger
Gobeli
Réthlisberger
Nufer
Schletti
Mani
Scheidegger
Munger
Vogeli
Berger
Michel
Burkhalter
Gerber
Roschi
Ambresin
Michel
Bartenbach
Burgy
Knutti
Rentsch
Steiner
Knutti
Lauber
Burger
Anken
Bovay
Zurbrigg
Nussbaum
Reichenbach
Nussbaum
Rohrbach
Schliichter

Peter
Marcel
Patrick
Simon
Sami
Andi
Alexander
Yanik
Marcel
Lukas
Christian
Florian
Daniel
Jakob
Adrian
Cyril
Johann
Nick
Matt
Alexander
Matthias
Pirmin
Michael
Lorenz
Noél
Andreas
Bruno
Paul
Simon
David
David
Julien
Roman

SS Niedersimmental 1999
SS Niedersimmental 1999

SK Lenk

SK Sumiswald
SK Interlaken
SK Lenk

SS Niedersimmental

SK Langenthal

SK Schwarzenburg

SK Interlaken

SK Schwarzenburg

Brienz
SS Aeschi

SK Oberdiessbach
SS Niedersimmental

Aigle
Brienz

SK Schwarzenburg

Haute-Broye
SK Adelboden

SK Grindelwald

Pays-d'Enhaut
SK Thun

SK Reichenbach

SK Tavannes
SK Worblental
SK Lausanne
SK Adelboden
SK Wattenwil
Saanenland
SK Wattenwil
Mont/Rolle

SK Trub

Ranglistenprogramm

1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999

59.00 +
57.25 +
57.25 +
57.00 -
57.00 +
56.50 -
56.25 -
56.25 +
56.00 -
55.75 +
55.75 0
55.50 -
55.25 +
55.25 -
55.25 +
55.00 o
5475 o
54.75 +
5475 o
54.75 +
5475 o
54.50 +
54.25 +
54.25 +
54.25 o
54.00 o
53.75 0
53.75 0
53.00 -
53.00 o
52.50 o
51.00 o
36.00 +
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